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Abilitazione

A008 DISCIP GEOM, ARCH, ARRED, SCENOTEC NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSINI                   EMANUELE          08/07/1970 VT 84 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A008 DISCIP GEOM, ARCH, ARRED, SCENOTEC NORMALE                       NN  2 CRESCENZI                 STEFANO           18/03/1970 RM 78 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 POLOZZI                   NADIA             12/01/1972 VT 179 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 MARCHEGIANI               SAMANTA           15/11/1975 TR 172 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 LOPPI                     CATERINA          18/10/1974 VT 171 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 CIOMEI                    SILVIA            27/12/1978 VT 162 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 MORETTI                   FRANCESCA         15/07/1979 VT 151,5 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 COLONNELLI                ALESSANDRA        04/09/1972 VT 148 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 GULINO                    MARIA RITA        03/07/1965 VT 146,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 FLAMINI                   EMANUEL           02/10/1974 VT 144 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 CARNASSALE                RACHELE           25/02/1979 VT 129,5 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 ERCOLI                    CLAUDIO           02/03/1979 TR 127 2017 0         VTIC819003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  11 MEDORI                    MARIA LUCILLA     25/01/1975 VT 114 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  12 ANNESE                    PAOLA             07/08/1981 AV 102 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  13 PAOLUCCI                  CECILIA MARIA     01/04/1972 VT 101,5 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  14 DOTTARELLI                ERICA             10/04/1972 VT 100 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  15 DI MAIO                   ELISA             30/01/1984 RM 83 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  16 CHIOCCIA                  VALENTINA         01/05/1988 VT 82 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  17 STRAPPAFELCI              VALERIA           07/06/1987 GR 80 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  18 AGNITELLI                 LAURA             28/05/1986 VT 71 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  19 CIAMPICOTTO               GIULIA            17/04/1987 VT 71 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  20 RIGANATI                  FRANCESCA         15/02/1969 RC 62 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  21 LAMANNA                   CARLA MARIA ROSA  21/12/1976 CZ 51 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  22 EGIZI                     RICCARDO          19/01/1988 CO 45 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  23 RUBINI                    JACOPO            20/06/1989 VT 45 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  24 VALCHERA                  MARCO             05/05/1988 RM 40 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  25 MARZETTI                  MARCO             27/09/1983 VT 36 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  26 PARSI                     SILVIA            01/07/1976 VT 34 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  27 MINELLI                   MARIA CHIARA      15/10/1988 VT 30 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  28 PALAZZINI                 PIERPAOLO         14/10/1983 RM 27,5 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  29 LUPATTELLI                SILVIA            04/02/1988 RM 26,5 2017 0         VTIC83600R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  30 PERUZZI                   ELEONORA          12/04/1983 VT 23 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  31 LAGRIMANTI                ROSITA            02/09/1970 VT 17 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 SALINI                    CLORINDA          09/04/1969 VT 185 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 MERENDI                   ARIANNA           08/03/1976 VT 179 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 PARSI                     SILVIA            01/07/1976 VT 159 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 VITAGLIANO                VALERIA           29/09/1978 SA 155 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 ORLANDI                   ORLANDO           10/04/1963 VT 154 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 CARLONI                   MONIA             24/04/1974 VT 147,5 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 MARZETTI                  MARCO             27/09/1983 VT 144 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 CASACCIA                  ALESSANDRA        02/10/1975 VT 143 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 TESTA                     ALESSANDRA        27/03/1966 VT 142 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 FELICE                    PAOLO             24/02/1982 VT 138 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 CERRUTI                   MARCELLA          14/11/1978 SA 135,5 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 RICCIARDI                 ANTONELLA         01/02/1972 CS 130 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 BERNI                     SARA              05/10/1979 VT 123 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 BARTOCCI                  SILVIA            22/12/1972 MC 119 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 RIGANATI                  FRANCESCA         15/02/1969 RC 119 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 TARATUFOLO                VALENTINA         11/03/1986 VT 113 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  17 GUARISCO                  DANIELA           27/12/1982 AG 111 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  18 CASCIONE                  MARIA             29/06/1974 BA 110,5 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  19 PERUZZI                   ELEONORA          12/04/1983 VT 110 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  20 BOSCHI                    ANGELICA          11/04/1985 VT 109 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  21 GRIMALDI                  FRANCESCA         31/01/1980 CT 107 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  22 PAOLUCCI                  CECILIA MARIA     01/04/1972 VT 105 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  23 PATERA                    MARIA VITTORIA    08/03/1966 VT 99,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  24 PALAZZINI                 PIERPAOLO         14/10/1983 RM 83,5 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  25 BOCCIA                    GIULIA            27/10/1988 VT 82,5 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  26 REMOLI                    PAOLO             03/07/1985 RM 81 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  27 CRUCIANI                  MARIA             03/04/1967 VT 75 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  28 DOTTARELLI                ERICA             10/04/1972 VT 59 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  29 RATANO                    FRANCESCO         07/07/1988 RM 55,5 2017 0         VTIC83200D VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  30 VIOLA                     FEDERICA          01/04/1976 OR 47 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  31 MEDORI                    MARIA LUCILLA     25/01/1975 VT 45 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  32 PORRETTI                  SARA CARMEN       16/08/1975 EE 44 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  33 MINELLI                   MARIA CHIARA      15/10/1988 VT 42 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  34 LUPATTELLI                SILVIA            04/02/1988 RM 41,5 2017 0         VTIC83600R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  35 ACHILLI                   MASSIMO           17/10/1969 VT 39 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  36 AGNITELLI                 LAURA             28/05/1986 VT 38 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  37 PARRETTI                  CRISTIANA         10/03/1979 VT 35,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  38 ERCOLI                    CLAUDIO           02/03/1979 TR 35 2017 0         VTIC819003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  39 ROVIDOTTI                 TATIANA           24/05/1974 VT 34 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  40 FLAMINI                   EMANUEL           02/10/1974 VT 34 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  41 MARCHEGIANI               SAMANTA           15/11/1975 TR 33 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  42 CARRUBBA                  VERONICA          01/11/1984 VT 32 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  43 VALCHERA                  MARCO             05/05/1988 RM 32 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  44 LOPPI                     CATERINA          18/10/1974 VT 32 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  45 LAMANNA                   CARLA MARIA ROSA  21/12/1976 CZ 31 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  46 TIBERI                    GIUSEPPE          05/07/1972 RM 30 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  47 ANNESE                    PAOLA             07/08/1981 AV 30 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  48 CHINDEMI                  MASSIMILIANO      10/12/1982 RM 30 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  49 MUCEDERO                  MARINA            07/06/1962 RM 29 2017 0         VTIS00200T VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  50 FALCINELLI                MARIANOVELLA      24/12/1982 VT 29 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  51 SERMINI                   PAOLA             14/06/1973 VT 29 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  52 CIOMEI                    SILVIA            27/12/1978 VT 28 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  53 DE ANGELIS                MARIA CRISTINA    17/03/1975 VT 28 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  54 PISILLI                   ANTONELLA         01/09/1969 VT 28 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  55 COLONNELLI                ALESSANDRA        04/09/1972 VT 27 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  56 SABBATINI                 ALESSANDRO        10/01/1989 VT 25,5 2017 0         VTIS00200T VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  57 MANETTI                   SARA              26/01/1981 VT 24 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  58 MORETTI                   FRANCESCA         15/07/1979 VT 23,5 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  59 DI MAIO                   ELISA             30/01/1984 RM 23 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  60 FABIANI                   NADIA             15/02/1987 RM 23 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  61 DI TILLO                  ERSILIA           23/11/1981 FG 23 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  62 FELICE                    DANIELA           15/03/1976 BS 23 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  63 PROIETTI                  EMANUELA          06/07/1978 TR 23 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  64 BALDINI                   ISABELLA          05/04/1975 VT 22,5 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  65 SANNA                     EMMA              24/06/1984 VT 22 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  66 PIEROZZI                  MASSIMO           26/02/1976 VT 22 2017 0         VTIC821003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  67 LUCIANI                   TANIA             27/11/1989 RM 22 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  68 CHIOCCIA                  VALENTINA         01/05/1988 VT 22 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  69 RUBINI                    JACOPO            20/06/1989 VT 22 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  70 CAPPELLACCI               BARBARA           24/05/1972 RM 21,5 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  71 GULLO                     ANTONIA           16/06/1981 ME 21,5 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  72 CARNASSALE                RACHELE           25/02/1979 VT 21,5 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  73 FINAROLI                  PAOLA             01/06/1960 VT 21 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  74 POLOZZI                   NADIA             12/01/1972 VT 21 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  75 STRAPPAFELCI              VALERIA           07/06/1987 GR 21 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  76 EGIZI                     RICCARDO          19/01/1988 CO 21 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  77 PEPPONI                   SIMONA            23/08/1970 VT 21 2017 0         VTIC833009 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  78 PARIS                     MARTA             30/03/1984 RM 21 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  79 CIAMPICOTTO               GIULIA            17/04/1987 VT 20 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  80 GULINO                    MARIA RITA        03/07/1965 VT 19,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  81 LAGRIMANTI                ROSITA            02/09/1970 VT 17 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  82 CARVIGIANI                ANTONELLO         24/09/1969 VT 14 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 A  I 0
A014 DISCIP PLAST. SCUL. SCENOPLAST.    NORMALE                       NN  1 CRESCENZI                 SERENA            13/02/1977 RM 88 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 RETICA                    SILVIA            06/08/1962 VT 16 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 A  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 MORICONE                  SIMONA            22/02/1975 VT 163 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 D  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 FLORESTA                  ANTONIO           07/05/1962 AV 157 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  3 CANTARELLA                LARA              03/09/1980 AV 155 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  4 TODINI                    LUANA             25/03/1983 RM 152 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  5 BERTOCCHI                 BARBARA           02/08/1970 RM 98 2017 0 T 0       VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  6 ANGELOTTI                 SIMONA            21/01/1979 VT 82 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  7 VITTORI                   MICHELE           02/06/1973 VT 36 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 VITTORI                   MICHELE           02/06/1973 VT 148 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 MENGHINI                  PATRIZIA          25/05/1976 VT 147 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 PACCHIAROTTI              LUCIA             11/12/1987 VT 121,5 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 DE ANGELIS                MARIA CRISTINA    17/03/1975 VT 121 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 BRUCCOLA                  VALERIA           14/06/1967 PA 113 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 D  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 PETTI                     GIOVANNI          06/10/1989 VT 83 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 BERARDI                   RICCARDO          08/06/1988 CS 81 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 PELLEGRINI                ELISABETTA        18/12/1969 RM 30 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 EVANGELISTI               ILARIA            25/09/1980 VT 148 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 FABRIANO                  FRANCESCA         12/06/1972 LE 135 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 MEDICI                    ELEONORA          17/12/1975 RM 129,5 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 BROCCOLETTI               VANESSA           23/07/1971 VT 108,5 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 DE NISCO                  ROBERTA           01/05/1972 BN 98 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAFFARONI                 ELENA             18/12/1965 VA 95,5 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 SANTORI                   LUCIA             22/05/1981 TR 55,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 BABBALACCHIO              ALESSIA           28/08/1968 VT 52 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 BRECCOLA                  LUANA             07/07/1976 VT 38 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 CAMMARANO                 MARIO             20/01/1970 RM 33 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 ROSCIOLO                  EMANUELE          26/09/1983 VT 26 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 MARINELLI                 FRANCESCO         29/11/1984 VT 24 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 BUSTI                     LORENZO           24/08/1983 PG 24 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 ROBERTI                   ELEONORA          25/12/1981 PG 21 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 CIOFO                     VALENTINA         11/04/1985 TR 21 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 BRECCOLA                  LUANA             07/07/1976 VT 195 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 MARINELLI                 FRANCESCO         29/11/1984 VT 131 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSCIOLO                  EMANUELE          26/09/1983 VT 128 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 SANTORI                   LUCIA             22/05/1981 TR 121,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 BUSTI                     LORENZO           24/08/1983 PG 107 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 CIOFO                     VALENTINA         11/04/1985 TR 107 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 CAMMARANO                 MARIO             20/01/1970 RM 85 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 ROBERTI                   ELEONORA          25/12/1981 PG 83 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 ZAFFARONI                 ELENA             18/12/1965 VA 76,5 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 EVANGELISTI               ILARIA            25/09/1980 VT 36 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  1 MOSCATELLI                GIUSEPPE          28/01/1964 VT 129 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  2 TRONCARELLI               GIUSEPPE          18/03/1967 VT 113 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  3 PECORARI                  FRANCESCO         29/12/1984 TR 57 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  4 CANFORA                   PAOLA             14/06/1976 VT 31,5 2017 0         VTIC834005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  5 MAZZONI                   ENRICO            12/08/1978 RI 18 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 F  I 0
A029 MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           NORMALE                       NN  6 BISCETTI                  MATTEO            01/03/1988 VT 18 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  1 BELLI                     PIERO             09/09/1959 VT 144 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 DURANTE                   LUCIA             30/04/1977 NA 144 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  2 BRIGLIANTI                SILVIA            10/12/1974 VT 104 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  3 MATTEUCCI                 ARCANGELO         01/08/1968 VT 69 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  4 OLIMPIERI                 STEFANIA          07/08/1966 VT 13 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 A  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 TREQUATTRINI              LUISA             18/08/1970 VT 162 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  2 PALMUCCI                  MAURIZIO          01/06/1966 RM 161 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  3 ROBUSTELLI                MASSIMO           23/04/1979 CS 143,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS01100L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  4 PALLOTTA                  ANTONELLO         26/07/1974 VT 141 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  5 CALCINARI                 ANTONELLA         18/07/1973 VT 112 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  6 RUGGERI                   BARBARA           12/05/1982 RM 93,5 2017 0         VTIS00200T VT 0 0 N  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  7 FIATA                     MAURO             08/10/1979 VT 91 2017 0         VTRH01000X VT 0 0 N  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  8 RAPACCINI                 ENRICA            14/06/1987 VT 46 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  9 SCARPONI                  DANIELA           29/09/1965 VT 46 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  10 PONICI                    ELENA MARCELA     26/07/1974 EE 22 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 E  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  11 SPINOCCIA                 SERGIO            12/01/1962 SR 21,5 2017 0         VTIC81700B VT 0 0 D  I 0
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  12 POLLEGIONI                MARA              30/03/1964 TR 21 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 A  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 CECCONI                   DARIO             20/10/1962 VT 161 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 CIONCI                    ANDREA            28/08/1975 VT 148 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 CECCARELLI                DONATELLA         24/04/1979 VT 146 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 PIERGENTILI               RITA              22/04/1975 RM 142 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 GIANNETTI                 LAURA             13/09/1968 VT 140 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 ROCCHI                    VALENTINA         25/09/1982 GR 133 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 GIOACCHINI                PATRIZIA          30/06/1961 VT 130,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 DELOGU                    MARISA            28/05/1968 VT 117,5 2017 0         VTIS00200T VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 CATANZARO                 IRENE             30/09/1978 PA 115 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 MARIANI                   FEDERICA          29/06/1985 VT 113 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 BELLACIMA                 RAFFAELA          23/03/1978 VT 112,5 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 ROMANO                    CRISTIANA         22/04/1974 RM 111 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  13 BORTONE                   NADIA             25/02/1976 LT 110,5 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  14 CASANI                    DANIELA           19/10/1978 VT 102 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  15 GIORGI                    DEBORA            26/09/1966 MC 100 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 C  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  16 BORDO                     ELEONORA          09/05/1985 VT 99 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  17 DI NITTO                  MARCO             15/12/1981 RM 84 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  18 MORETTI                   SABRINA           14/08/1986 RM 82 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  19 BRUNI                     NATALIA           25/10/1977 VT 81 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  20 FERRARI                   FRANCESCO         05/10/1978 VT 81 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  21 SALVITTI                  TULLIA            07/06/1982 RM 80,5 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  22 ZUCCHI                    AUGUSTO           07/05/1979 VT 80 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  23 MORUCCI                   ELISA             03/01/1983 VT 79 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  24 CIAMBELLA                 LETIZIA           07/07/1981 VT 72 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  25 TOMASSINI                 ALESSIA           08/01/1980 VT 69 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  26 BARZELLOTTI               ROBERTA           17/08/1977 RI 66 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  27 MARCANTONI                DAIANA            23/10/1981 RM 58 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  28 BOSCHI                    ILENIA            12/09/1981 VT 42 2017 0         VTRH01000X VT 0 0 N  I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 PECORARI                  FRANCESCO         29/12/1984 TR 57 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 CANFORA                   PAOLA             14/06/1976 VT 32 2017 0         VTIC834005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 BISCETTI                  MATTEO            01/03/1988 VT 21 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A053 STORIA DELLA MUSICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 MAZZONI                   ENRICO            12/08/1978 RI 18 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 PALANCA                   HAYDEE            02/08/1973 AN 108,5 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 A  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 SALVATELLI                LUCA              22/01/1984 MI 93 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 PETTINELLI                CLAUDIA           20/03/1968 TR 92 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 NISINI                    LAURA             28/09/1988 VT 84 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 BISCAGLIA                 MICHELA           16/01/1966 RM 80,5 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 NARCISI                   LIVIA             03/02/1965 RM 79 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 VACANTI                   SALVATORE         19/04/1973 SR 77 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 MARINO                    LAURA             13/03/1990 CE 77 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 CUOZZO                    VALENTINA         03/12/1978 RM 66 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  10 CAMICIA                   BARBARA           04/04/1971 VT 64 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 A  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 ATTANUCCI                 MARIA             23/05/1966 CE 139 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 GIACOBBI                  VINCENZO          25/09/1973 VT 110 2017 0         VTTA01000G VT 0 0 D  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 RIPA                      CRISTINA          20/02/1973 VT 79,5 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 CURTU                     MARIA FILIPPA     10/01/1964 VT 48 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 D  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 SORGATO                   ELENA             18/10/1983 RM 30 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 SCREPANTE                 DALILA            11/09/1988 RM 24 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  7 TINELLI                   LORENA            12/05/1968 VT 11 2017 0         VTIS00800R VT 0 0 A  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 VECCHIO                   ANNALISA          13/03/1967 RM 142 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MELINELLI                 SIMONETTA         05/09/1961 TR 130 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 HERNANDEZ                 ELIZABETH         11/10/1973 EE 128 2017 0         VTIS007001 VT 0 0 E  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 LOMBARDI                  RAFFAELLA         17/04/1977 MI 105 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 FABBI                     SILVIA            01/10/1985 TR 99,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 GARSIDE                   RICHARD  HUGH     12/04/1969 EE 97 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 MENDOLIA                  MIRKO             29/06/1983 VT 95 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 RONZONI                   MARIA LAURA       09/04/1973 VT 93,5 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 BRAMA                     DARIO             25/07/1968 VT 92 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 SAMPIETRO                 GIANMARCO         02/04/1986 VT 83,5 2017 0         VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 PAZZETTA                  DIANA             04/03/1981 VT 78 2017 0         VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 FRANCESCHINI              STELLA            13/10/1977 VT 73 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 GIACOMI                   NICOLETTA         11/08/1969 RA 70 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 SANTORI                   FEDERICA          15/11/1981 VT 69 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 MORETTI                   CARLA             24/05/1983 VT 67,5 2017 0         VTPS03000B VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 GAMBELLINI                RAFFAELLA         23/07/1980 VT 62 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 BRUTTI                    CHIARA            07/01/1973 VT 54 2017 0         VTRH01000X VT 0 0 A  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 PASQUINI                  TAMARA            06/04/1970 VT 50 2017 0         VTIS01100L VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 CIAMBELLA                 FABIO             17/10/1987 VT 44 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 BINI                      MARIA             10/07/1979 VT 35 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 DI FRANCESCO              CINZIA            13/03/1986 VT 27,5 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 PERFETTO                  ALESSANDRA        04/07/1988 VT 26 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 SERMINI                   PAOLA             14/06/1973 VT 26 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 FABRETTI                  MARIKA            18/07/1985 RM 18 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 PERI                      MATTEO            28/03/1982 GR 17 2017 0         VTPS010006 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 MERCATI                   ANDREA            13/08/1970 RM 90 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 MATTIONI                  ROBERTO           27/04/1977 TR 88,5 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 LUPIDI                    EMANUELE          20/09/1981 GR 78 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 L  I 0
AB55 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  4 ANGELINI                  LUCA              21/07/1982 VT 18 2017 0         VTIC821003 VT 0 0 L  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 LA PILA                   OFELIA            02/06/1969 VT 131 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 MODESTI                   ENRICA            09/05/1976 VT 125,5 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 LAZZERINI                 ALESSIA           06/09/1969 VT 79,5 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 VALENTINI                 ELENA             09/10/1979 RM 66 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 MENEGALDO                 MARIA GRAZIA      12/09/1963 VT 58 2017 0         VTIS001002 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 CASCIANELLI               ANDREA            11/09/1988 VT 26 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  7 GRAZIOTTI                 ELENA             06/04/1985 VT 25 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  8 SERMINI                   PAOLA             14/06/1973 VT 21 2017 0         VTIS00900L VT 0 0 D  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMICIA                   ELEONORA          24/08/1979 VT 18 2017 0         VTIC83200D VT 0 0 N  I 0
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  10 BOCCOLINI                 ROMINA            21/10/1974 VT 15 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 D  I 0
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CORSI                     REBECCA           02/03/1989 RM 77 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 LULLA                     SIMONA            08/09/1973 TR 199 2017 0 T 0       VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ROBUSTELLI                MASSIMO           23/04/1979 CS 143,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS01100L VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 SASSARA                   ELENA             30/08/1975 VT 113 2017 0 T 0       VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 CEMPELLA                  SARA              30/07/1981 TR 101 2017 0 T 0       VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 FABBI                     SILVIA            01/10/1985 TR 99,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 BERTOCCHI                 BARBARA           02/08/1970 RM 98 2017 0 T 0       VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 LULLA                     SIMONA            08/09/1973 TR 199 2017 0 T 0       VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ROBUSTELLI                MASSIMO           23/04/1979 CS 143,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS01100L VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 SASSARA                   ELENA             30/08/1975 VT 113 2017 0 T 0       VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 CEMPELLA                  SARA              30/07/1981 TR 101 2017 0 T 0       VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 FABBI                     SILVIA            01/10/1985 TR 99,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 BERTOCCHI                 BARBARA           02/08/1970 RM 98 2017 0 T 0       VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 LULLA                     SIMONA            08/09/1973 TR 199 2017 0 T 0       VTIS006005 VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ROBUSTELLI                MASSIMO           23/04/1979 CS 143,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS01100L VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 SASSARA                   ELENA             30/08/1975 VT 113 2017 0 T 0       VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 CEMPELLA                  SARA              30/07/1981 TR 101 2017 0 T 0       VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 FABBI                     SILVIA            01/10/1985 TR 99,5 2017 0 T 0       VTIS00400D VT 0 0 N  I 0
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 BERTOCCHI                 BARBARA           02/08/1970 RM 98 2017 0 T 0       VTIS007001 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AG55 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  1 DOPCHIZ                   AIDA VALERIA      15/01/1974 EE 46 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 E  I 0
AH55 OBOE                               NORMALE                       NN  1 GALAMINI                  MICAELA           25/06/1971 VT 66,3 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BISCETTI                  MATTEO            01/03/1988 VT 90,55 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 MAZZONI                   ENRICO            12/08/1978 RI 59,9 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 CANFORA                   PAOLA             14/06/1976 VT 39,7 2017 0         VTIC834005 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 BELTRAMINI                SEBASTIAN         30/09/1974 EE 34 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 L  I 0
AK55 SASSOFONO                          NORMALE                       NN  1 PECORARI                  FRANCESCO         29/12/1984 TR 21 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AL55 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 MOSCATELLI                GIUSEPPE          28/01/1964 VT 120 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AM55 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 PISANA                    SUSANNA           28/08/1967 RM 132 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AN24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA(PORTOGHESE)NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSI                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/06/1983 SA 87 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AN24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA(PORTOGHESE)NORMALE                       NN  2 CASANI                    ELEONORA          18/01/1985 RM 64 2017 0         VTTD07000N VT 0 0 N  I 0
AN24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA(PORTOGHESE)NORMALE                       NN  3 CUCCO                     RACHELE           03/04/1984 VT 60 2017 0         VTTF010008 VT 0 0 N  I 0
AO55 CANTO                              NORMALE                       NN  1 MATTIONI                  ROBERTO           27/04/1977 TR 88,5 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
AR55 TROMBONE                           NORMALE                       NN  1 MOSCATELLI                GIUSEPPE          28/01/1964 VT 90 2017 0         VTPM010007 VT 0 0 D  I 0
BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NORMALE                       NN  1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ          MARIA CONCEPCION  22/09/1964 EE 112 2017 0         VTPC010003 VT 0 0 D  I 0
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